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Description

202312040003
48290

12/04/2023
08:01:16

CONN BRYAN
A

Grantor MORTGAGE ROCKET
MORTGAGE
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202312040003
48280

12/04/2023
08:01:15

CONN BRYAN
A

Grantee DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

0 0 Other:SEE
INST


