Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= CONN BRYAN A;											AN A;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202312040003 48290	12/04/2023 08:01:16	CONN BRYAN A	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ROCKET MORTGAGE LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202312040003 48280	12/04/2023 08:01:15	CONN BRYAN A	Grantee	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			0	0		Other:SEE INST